
Sch+A:Mützen GippingenRes. Name: Vorname: Tf.S. Jg. Kat. Waffe: Ausz. Auszahl: Gl.-Rad Lizenz Nr. Verein:

1 98 Grossen Dieter 9 1974 E. FP Ja 60.00 Ja 177126 PS Klingnau

2 94 Heggendorn Niklaus 8 1962 V. OP Ja 50.00 Ja 112369 PS Reinach

3 93 Zumbrunn Tim 8 2000 E. RF Ja 40.00 Ja 542710 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken

4 93 Gantenbein Reto 7 1978 E. RF Ja 30.00 223136 PK Kaiserstuhl

5 93 Bugmann Remo 7 1978 E. FP Ja 20.00 138297 PS Klingnau

6 92 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 8 1966 E. RF. Ja 125811 SG Neuenhof

7 92 Kalt Silvan 8 1997 E. RF. Ja 716598 SG Zurzach

8 91 Petteruti Remo 7 1976 E. OP Ja 999929 PS Reinach

9 90 Bart Roberto 7 1950 SV. FP Ja 221348 PC Rupperswil

10 90 Märki Daniel 8 1975 E. RF. Ja 215757 PS Klingnau

11 89 Schildknecht Renè 8 1977 E. OP Ja 816534 PK Kaiserstuhl

12 89 Swoboda Stefan 7 1957 V. OP Ja Ja 843440 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken

13 89 Flück Viktor 7 1965 V. OP Ja 124909 SG Neuenhof

14 88 Karli Max 7 1948 SV. OP Ja 148828 PC Homrig

15 88 Heggendorn Eliane 6 1954 SV. OP Ja 112345 PS Reinach

16 88 Pippo Eugen 6 1955 SV. RF. Ja Ja 256522 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

17 87 Schnörr Ralf 7 1966 E. OP Ja 157560 PS Frick

18 87 Höchli Klemens 6 1955 SV. OP Ja 273748 SG Zurzach

19 86 Maag Markus 7 1965 V. OP Ja Ja 576228 PC Homrig

20 86 Würsch Stefan 7 1990 E. FP Nein 610042 Schützen Gippingen

21 85 Fischer Michel 7 1971 E. OP Ja Ja 830789 PS Klingnau

22 85 Hofmann Philip 7 1981 E. RF. Nein PS Klingnau

23 85 Lässer Alain 6 1978 E. OP Ja 284467 PS Riniken

24 85 Schmid Markus 6 1984 E. RF Nein 221533 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken

25 85 Schmid Daniel 4 1970 E. OP Ja Ja 456481 PC Homrig

26 85 Bürgler Markus 3 1957 V. OP Ja 111576 SG Neuenhof

27 84 Baumgartner Michael 7 1958 v OP Ja Ja 296525 SG Zurzach

28 84 Peter Stephan 6 1974 E. OP Ja 170361 SG Neuenhof

29 83 Meyer Franz 7 1940 SV. RF Ja 208654 PK Kaiserstuhl

30 83 Dalibor Berka 7 1980 E. OP Nein 751408 SG Neuenhof

31 83 Bircher Daniel 6 1967 E. OP Ja 291478 PC Homrig

32 82 Steinmann Josef 7 1956 V. RF Nein 5272 PS Wohlen

33 82 Zimmermann Hans-Peter 7 1960 V. FP Nein 315607 PS Klingnau

34 82 Kunz Monika 6 1982 E. OP Nein 14969 PK Kaiserstuhl

35 82 Rey Hans 6 1983 E. OP Nein 352008 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

36 82 Bucher Peter 5 1959 V. OP Ja 282313 SG Neuenhof

37 82 Meyer Roland 4 1959 V. RF Nein 256536 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

38 81 Casanova Alfons 5 1967 E. OP Nein 932386 SG Neuenhof

39 81 Kündig Yves 5 1971 E. OP Nein 899738 PK Kaiserstuhl

40 81 Schiess Hannes 1 1961 V. OP Nein 296243 Schützen Gippingen

41 79 Hientzsch Dirk 6 1969 E. RF Nein 14362 PS Klingnau

42 79 Sibold Renate 5 1966 E. OP Nein 4946 Schützen Gippingen

43 79 Sibold Peter 5 1968 E. OP Nein 967164 Schützen Gippingen

Schützen Gippingen

3. Im Winkel-Schiessen 2025
Einzelrangliste EWK Pistole 50,  12./ 14. / 15. /  & 17. Juni

Höchli
Hervorheben

Höchli
Hervorheben

Höchli
Hervorheben



44 79 Piccione Gian-Franco 0 1975 E. OP Nein 794879 SG Neuenhof

45 78 Petteruti Valentino 6 2009 U17 OP Nein 32653 PS Reinach

46 78 Haller Thomas 6 1970 E. OP Nein 3910 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

47 78 Lüthi Clemens 5 1953 SV. RF Nein 156755 SG Neuenhof

48 78 Hauenstein Cornelia 5 1978 E. RF Nein 315466 PK Kaiserstuhl

49 78 Good Patrick 4 1967 E. OP Nein 105650 PC Homrig

50 77 Mazza Domenico 6 1964 V. OP Nein 814475 SG Neuenhof

51 77 Anand Monica 6 1985 E. OP Nein 14578 PS Frick

52 77 Häusermann Bruno 1 1956 V. OP Nein 146199 PS Frick

53 76 Bertschi René 5 1960 V. RF Nein 148683 PC Homrig

54 75 Frei Christoph 5 1963 V. OP Nein 569910 PK Kaiserstuhl

55 75 Meier Alex 5 1967 E. OP Nein 816668 PS Frick

56 75 Bernegger Daniel 5 1982 E. OP Nein 126112 Schützen Gippingen

57 74 Bircher Sandra 1 1967 E. OP Nein 940752 PC Homrig

58 73 Fischer Regula 2 1974 E. OP Nein 326984 SG Zurzach

59 72 Meuli Martin 4 1959 V. OP Nein 935705 PS Dietikon

60 71 Senn Pascal 3 1972 E. OP Nein 943921 PS Wohlen

61 66 Dahinden Hansruedi 2 1950 SV. OP Nein 295120 PS Reinach

62 66 Meyer Hansrudolf 0 1949 SV. OP Nein 130332 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

63 65 Bruggisser Tim 3 1970 E. OP Nein 23491 Schützen Gippingen

64 64 Tabiadon Alexandro 3 1957 V. OP Nein 9129 Schützen Gippingen

65 63 Baumann Christian 3 1980 E. OP Nein 29826 Schützen Gippingen

66 60 Kleiner Peter 2 1948 SV. OP Nein 105442 PC Homrig

67 60 Werder Karin 0 1970 E. OP Nein 298798 PC Homrig

68 56 Monigatti Andi 1 1967 E. OP Nein 456480 PC Homrig

69 54 Höhn Johanna 1 1950 V. OP Nein 156748 PC Homrig
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Rang: Res. Name: Vorname: Tf.S. Jg. Kat. Waffe: Standbl. Auszahl: Lizenz Nr. Verein:

1 100 Grossen Dieter 10 1974 E. FP. 50.00 177126 PS Klingnau

2 99 Gantenbein Reto 9 1978 E. RF 35.00 223136 PK Kaiserstuhl

3 99 Schmid Markus 9 1984 E. RF 35.00 221533 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken

4 97 Swoboda Stefan 9 1957 V. OP 20.00 843440 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken

5 96 Bugmann Remo 8 1978 E. FP. 15.00 138297 PS Klingnau

6 96 Schmid Daniel 7 1970 E. OP 15.00 456481 PC Homrig

7 95 Peter Stephan 8 1974 E. OP 15.00 170361 SG Neuenhof

8 94 Bircher Sandra 8 1969 E. OP 15.00 940752 PC Homrig

9 93 Good Patrick 9 1967 E. OP 15.00 105650 PC Homrig

10 93 Pippo Eugen 8 1955 SV. RF 15.00 256522 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

11 93 Senn Pascal 8 1972 E. OP 15.00 943921 PS Wohlen

12 92 Meyer Roland 8 1959 V. RF 15.00 256536 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

13 92 Bernegger Daniel 8 1982 E. OP 15.00 126112 Schützen Gippingen

14 92 Würsch Stefan 8 1995 E. RF 15.00 610042 Schützen Gippingen

15 91 Sibold Renate 8 1966 E. OP 10.00 4946 Schützen Gippingen

16 91 Bruggisser Tim 7 1970 E. OP 10.00 23491 Schützen Gippingen

17 91 Eggspühler Benjamin 7 1983 E. OP 10.00 896113 Schützen Gippingen

18 90 Höchli Klemens 8 1955 SV. RF 10.00 273748 SG Zurzach

19 90 Maag Markus 8 1965 V. OP 10.00 576228 PC Homrig

20 90 Steinmann Josef 7 1956 V. RF 10.00 5272 PS Wohlen

21 90 Sibold Peter 7 1968 E. OP 10.00 967164 Schützen Gippingen

22 89 Pettereti Remo 8 1976 E. OP 10.00 999929 PS Reinach

23 88 Gerstenberger Alexander 5 1981 E. OP 10.00 29825 Schützen Gippingen

24 87 Bircher Daniel 7 1967 E. OP 10.00 291478 PC Homrig

25 87 Bertschi René 5 1960 V. RF 10.00 148683 PC Homrig

26 86 Bart Robert 7 1950 SV. RF 10.00 221348 PC Rupperswil

27 86 Baumann Christian 6 1980 E. OP 10.00 29826 Schützen Gippingen

28 84 Schärz Mario 7 1987 E. OP 369170 Schützen Gippingen

29 82 Leis Markus 7 1984 E. OP Schützen Gippingen

30 82 Rey Hans 6 1983 E. OP 352008 PRK Eigenamt Lupfig

31 82 Casanova Alfons 5 1967 E. OP 932386 SG Neuenhof

32 82 Haus Stefan 5 1986 V. OP Schützen Gippingen

33 79 Ebe Stefan 6 1965 v OP 13330 Schützen Gippingen

34 79 Bizzozero Mario 5 1974 E. OP 29824 Schützen Gippingen

35 79 Petteruti Valentino 0 2009 U17 OP 32653 PS Reinach

36 75 Leeb Dominik 5 1987 E. OP Schützen Gippingen

37 73 Schiess Hannes 0 1961 V. OP 296243 Schützen Gippingen

38 70 Dul Paul 0 1958 V. OP 16609 Schützen Gippingen

39 68 Hientzsch Dirk 0 1969 E. RF 14362 PS Klingnau

40 59 Halbeisen Martin 0 1961 V. OP 38398 Schützen Gippingen

41 55 Meuli Martin 0 1959 V. OP 935705 PS Dietikon

42 47 Häberling Rolf 0 1960 V. OP 7091 Schützen Gippingen

43 30 Henker Silvio 0 1960 V. OP Schützen Gippingen

44 23 Shylyayeva Nathalia 0 1977 E. OP 27318 Schützen Gippingen
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